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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A9
BGd:A7

A [29.95]WYSES TREASURE
TR: Owner[29.95-CRK] 7 0 01Wyse-Greyhounds-Synd (C/o Daniel Wyse) ( Mbe.B.(King Sheeran-Native Treasure).Jul'23TPW €150

Dec19'25 64 525R    A7 T6 3.56 5665 5th 13.5L LckEP,NvSh 29.56 Sand 4/1 CRK Lake Heather 30.50
Dec5'25  63 525R    A7 T6 3.58 5645 5th 16.0L Blk 1,NvShw 29.97 Sand 5/1 CRK Cleanaway Katie 31.09
Oct17'25 62 525R    A7 T3 3.46 3666 6th 21.5L EvAw,Fd 28.63 Sand 5/1 CRK Danish Biscuit 30.13
Sep19'25 62 525R    A7 T5 3.50 5333 2nd 6.5L EvAw,StyWl 29.50 Sand 5/2 CRK Cleanaway Ella 29.95
Aug29'25 63 525R    A7 T6 3.50 4444 4th 11.5L/hd EvAw,NvShw 29.36 Sand 5/2 CRK Glenbowen Mabel 30.17

CGd:A9
BGd:A9

B [30.18]IMOKILLY KING
TR: Owner[30.18-CRK] 3 0 00Mr. Michael  O'Driscoll (Killeagh) Ibk.D.(King Sheeran-Hollyhill Abby).May'24TPW €40

Dec27'25 61 525R    A7 T3 4.21 1113 5th 12.50L QAw,FdRi 30.50 -.30 Slow 9/4 YGL Cavies Chloe 31.07
Dec3'25  62 525R    A8 T3 4.18 1114 5th 19.00L/h Ld 1,BBlk 3 30.63 -.40 Slow 5/4 YGL Bookseller 31.57
Nov21'25 62 525R    ON3 T5 3.42 1135 5th 20.00L Ld 2,Blk 3 29.70 Sand 5/2 CRK Kanturk Ray 31.10
Oct24'25 60 525T    T1 0.00 1st 1L M 30.18 Sand CRK Maxs Dream *30.18
Oct17'25 63 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 0.5L W 30.93 Sand CRK Canvas Mustang 30.96

CGd:A6
BGd:AA0

C [28.44]KILBARRY TRAVEL
TR: Owner[28.44-CRK] 52 7 52Mr. Donal Ross (Dunmanway) Idkbd.D.(Droopys Sydney-Kilbarry Sharpe).Sep'20TPW €2,683

Dec19'25 77 525R    A6 T1 3.48 4666 6th 20.5L Blk 1,NvShw 29.02 Sand 3/1 CRK Timahoe Rocky 30.45
Dec5'25  78 525R    A6 T1 3.49 2666 6th 7.25L/dis Chl 1,Fd 29.19 Sand 3/1 CRK Quivers Drama
Aug1'25  76 525R    A4 T2 3.43 2111 3rd nk/sh EP,ChlRi 29.32+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Topside Xplosive 29.45
May23'25 77 525R    A4 T2 3.42 1211 1st 0.75L ChlBS,Ld 3 29.36 Sand 2/1 CRK Solway Ginny *29.36
Jun23'23 77 525R    A2 T3 3.31 1111 1st 4.5L FAw,ALd 28.44 Sand 3/1 CRK Dashgrove Bolger *28.44

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

D [29.50]ROSSTEMPLE BUD
TR: Owner[29.50-CRK] 8 0 31Noel  Barron/Michelle  Barron (Ballineen) Ibe.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Rosstemple Ley).Apr'24TPW €305

Dec27'25 64 525R    A4 T4 3.52 3666 6th 11.25L Blk 1,NvShw 29.16 Sand 6/1 CRK Blastoff Ann 29.95
Dec19'25 64 525R    A4 T1 3.48 6443 3rd 2.5L MvdOff1,Sty 29.36 Sand 3/1 CRK Admiral Bluffer 29.53
Dec12'25 64 525R    A4 T1 3.52 2223 3rd 7.5L EP,RnOn 29.14 Sand 3/1 CRK Aherla Ronnie 29.66
Dec5'25  63 525R    A6 T5 3.58 6443 3rd 4.5L Bmp 1,StyOn 29.19 Sand 5/2 CRK Quivers Drama 29.50
Sep12'25 65 525R    ON2 T5 3.60 5555 5th 7.0L/hd SlAw,Bmp 1 29.04 Sand 8/1 CRK Dashgrove Cody 29.54

CGd:S8
BGd:S8

E [18.68]SAMBA MATT
TR: Owner[18.68-CRK] 3 0 11Ms. Anne Cahill/Master Matthew Cahill (Ra If.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Samba Bella).Apr'24TPW €140

Dec23'25 80 330T    T3 0.00 2nd 4L 18.40 Sand CRK Samba Blaze 18.68
Dec12'25 80 525R    A7 T2 3.41 1111 3rd 4.5L Ld 1,EvCh 29.81 Sand 2/1 CRK Glenbowen Honey 30.12
Nov28'25 80 525R    ON3 T3 3.63 6666 6th 13.75L SlAw,NvShw 29.58 Sand 3/1 CRK Ronnies De Niro 30.54
Nov21'25 79 525R    ON3 T3 3.57 3322 2nd 3.50L RlRu,EvCh 29.70 Sand 5/4 CRK Kanturk Ray 29.94
Oct24'25 80 330T    T2 0.00 2nd 6L RL 18.31 Sand CRK Samba Blaze 18.73

CGd:S10
BGd:S9

F [18.68]HILLCREST APOLLO
TR: Owner[18.68-CRK] 4 0 00Mr. John Naughton (Cloyne) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Teachtanearraigh).Feb'23

Dec19'25 73 330R    S6 T4 0.00 55 4th 7.5L LckEP,RnOn 18.32 Sand 4/1 CRK Stylish Playboy 18.84
Nov28'25 72 330R    S7 T4 0.00 45 4th 10.5L/sh EvAw,AHand 18.15 Sand 3/1 CRK Boola Mac 18.89
Nov7'25  72 330R    S6 T1 0.00 44 5th 7.25L/sh EvAw,NvShw 18.18 Sand 7/2 CRK Rise Above It 18.70
Oct31'25 72 330T    T2 0.00 2nd 8L 18.12 Sand CRK Slaheny Steeple 18.68
Jun9'25  72 525R    ON3 T5 4.39 5334 4th 14.5L RlRu,NvShw 30.29 -.30 Slow YGL Witches Iris 31.00

CGd:S5
BGd:S5

G [18.32]STYLISH PLAYBOY
TR: Owner[18.32-CRK] 3 1 10Mr.Pat Leahy (Watergrasshill) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Spilled Milk).May'23TPW €315

Dec19'25 74 330R    S6 T1 0.00 11 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 18.32 Sand 6/4 CRK Kilmoney Bimbo *18.32
Nov28'25 74 525R    ON3 T1 3.48 2223 4th 6.0L EvAw,RnOn 29.58 Sand 5/2 CRK Ronnies De Niro 30.00
Nov21'25 75 525R    ON3 T1 3.39 1122 3rd 2.00L/sh FAw,EvCh 29.66 Sand 5/4 CRK Ronnies De Niro 29.81
Oct24'25 73 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 8L M 29.50 Sand CRK Razzlers Paddy 30.06
May15'25 76 350T    T1 0.00 2nd 5L RlRu 19.40 Sand SPK Endova Swift 19.75

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

H [29.31]MILLRIDGE CINDY
TR: Owner[29.31-CRK] 4 0 11Donal G.O'Mahony (Millstreet) If.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Millridge Dolly).Apr'24TPW €150

Dec20'25 63 525R    A4 T1 3.50 4444 4th 4.00L A 4th,RnOn 29.19 Sand 3/1 CRK A Rest 29.47
Dec13'25 63 525R    A5 T5 3.50 3322 2nd 4.5L LckEP,StyWl 29.00 Sand 5/2 CRK Seefin Star 29.31
Nov28'25 62 525R    A6 T1 3.45 4544 3rd 5.00L Crd 1,StyOn 29.17 Sand 5/2 CRK Glenfinn Paddy 29.52
Oct25'25 64 525R    ON2 T1 3.40 6666 6th 10.50L MsdBk,M-R 29.16 Sand 6/4 TRL Slippy Des 29.89
Oct7'25  64 525T    T4 0.00 1st 3L Mid 29.73 -.10 Slow TRL Millridge Patsy *29.63
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CGd:A5
BGd:A5

I [29.41]PARKVIEW TOMMY
TR: Kieran Lynch[29.41-CRK] 2 0 11Mr. John Quinn/Mr. John  Maher (Mallow) Ibkw.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballymac Trudi).Mar'24TPW €280

Dec19'25 79 525R    ON2 T6 3.56 5222 2nd 2.5L StyOn,EvCh 29.34 Sand 4/6 CRK Dromboy Fantasy 29.51
Dec12'25 79 525R    ON2 T4 3.49 3543 3rd 3.5L Blk 1,StyOn 29.17 Sand 1/2 CRK Dromboy Fantasy 29.41
Nov14'25 79 330T    T2 0.00 1st 0.5L M 18.42 Sand CRK Parkview Jack *18.42
Aug26'25 81 525T    T4 0.00 1st 4L 30.17 -.20 Slow THR Parkview Jack *29.97

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

J [29.37]GLEAMING MATTY
TR: Owner[29.37-CRK] 16 2 30Mr. Ray Lynch/Miss Grace Lynch (Crookst Ibe.D.(Malachi-Kilcrea Harbour).May'23TPW €645

Dec19'25 66 525R    A5 T3 3.50 5445 4th 13.00L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.46 Sand 4/1 CRK Fireball Bull 30.37
Dec5'25  66 525R    A4 T4 3.46 4566 6th 10.75L EvAw,NvShw 29.39 Sand 5/1 CRK Knockbroganswift 30.14
Sep26'25 65 525R    A7 T4 3.46 1111 1st 4.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.37 Sand 3/1 CRK Rosstemple Bell *29.37
Sep5'25  63 525R    A6 T1 3.46 1221 3rd 0.5L/nk Ld 4,EvCh 29.77 Sand 3/1 CRK Rock Angel 29.82
Jun13'25 62 525R    A8 T1 3.49 1111 1st 8.5L Ld1/2,drclr 29.86 Sand 3/1 CRK Wyses Connection *29.86

CGd:S3
BGd:S2

K [18.15]COOLOWEN MOGUL
TR: Owner[18.15-CRK] 42 7 79Miss Ciara Lynch (Innishannon) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Best-Coolowen Victory).Oct'21TPW €3,400

Dec13'25 73 525R    A2 T1 3.58 5566 6th 11.0L/hd/StbRu,NvSh 29.11 Sand 5/2 CRK Arclight Jet 29.90
Dec6'25  74 525R    A2 T1 3.38 2266 6th 8.00L Chl 1,Outp 28.76 Sand 3/1 CRK Knockacrump Bell 29.32
Nov15'25 74 330R    S1 T1 0.00 54 3rd 5.0L EvAw,StyOn 17.80 Sand 4/1 CRK Elvis Bay 18.15
Oct31'25 74 330R    S2 T2 0.00 54 4th 9.0L EvAw,AHand 17.60 Sand 3/1 CRK Siomhas Princess 18.23
Jul11'25 73 525R    A3 T3 3.38 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,HldOn 29.32 Sand 3/1 CRK Jumbly *29.32

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

L [29.42]OUR POWER
TR: Owner[29.42-CRK] 10 1 23Mr. Roy Morgan (Bandon) Wbd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Aghaburren Blitz).Dec'23TPW €635

Dec27'25 77 525R    A4 T5 3.47 2456 6th 7.50L/hd Chl 1,Fd 29.32 Sand 6/1 CRK Lemon Maverick 29.85
Dec20'25 77 525R    A4 T5 3.45 2211 1st 2.5L ChlBS,Ld 3 29.42 Sand 4/1 CRK Slaheny Steeple *29.42
Dec5'25  77 330R    S5 T6 0.00 54 2nd 2.5L StyOn,EvCh 18.07 Sand 2/1 CRK Canvas Shesaid 18.24
Nov7'25  75 330R    S6 T6 0.00 33 2nd 1.5L StyOn,ChlRi 18.18 Sand 2/1 CRK Rise Above It 18.28
Sep19'25 78 330R    S7 T5 0.00 23 2nd 0.75L EvAw,ChlRi 18.31 Sand 5/2 CRK Mind Your Way 18.36

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

M [29.22]Late-Quivers CometYOULLDOADEAL
TR: Owner[29.22-CRK] 7 1 40Mr. Liam  Murphy (Templeglantine) Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Quivers Safari).May'24TPW €695

Dec19'25 58 750R    DD0 T3 15.64 5555 3rd 4.5L EvAw,StyOn 43.09 Sand 6/4 CRK Peroni Sarah 43.40
Dec13'25 59 525R    A3 T4 3.58 6664 3rd 5.5L LckEP,StyOn 28.95 Sand 4/1 CRK Noon Ballad 29.33
Dec6'25  59 550R    A3 T4 4.77 5555 5th 9.00L SlAw,NvShw 30.14 Sand 4/1 CRK Lads Jasmine 30.77
Nov22'25 58 525R    A4 T3 3.45 3443 3rd 5.5L Bmp 1,StyOn 28.84 Sand 9/4 CRK Foxy Loxy 29.22
Nov14'25 58 525R    A5 T1 3.44 2221 1st 3L Chl3/4,Ld 4 29.35 Sand 4/6 CRK Dunbullogue Otto *29.35

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

N [29.41]TIDY UP MILEY
TR: Owner[29.38-KKY] 4 1 11Mr. Jamie Lilley/Mr. William Lilley (Donerai Ibk.B.(Iconic Rory-Great Jet).May'24TPW €800

Dec27'25 56 525R    A5 T3 3.57 5333 1st 1L ChlRi,LdNrL 29.66 Sand 5/4 CRK Goulane Elvis *29.66
Dec19'25 56 525R    A5 T3 3.44 4442 2nd 2.50L Crd 1,EvCh 29.24 Sand 6/4 CRK Glenfinn Creed 29.41
Dec13'25 56 525R    A5 T4 3.41 2654 3rd 10.5L Crd 1,StyOn 29.00 Sand 3/1 CRK Seefin Star 29.73
Nov21'25 56 525R    ON2 T5 3.60 5555 5th 13.00L SlAw,Blk 2 29.59 Sand 2/1 CRK He Ran Exile 30.50
Nov12'25 57 525T    T2 0.00 1st 10L M 29.58 -.20 Slow KKY Dark Bonnie *29.38

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

O [28.99]ROLLAWAY WILLOW
TR: Owner[28.99-CRK] 12 2 20Mr. Frank  O'Doherty (Killarney) Ibe.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Toremore Emily).Jan'24TPW €1,135

Dec27'25 68 525R    A3 T3 3.45 2555 5th 9.5L EP,Blk 3 29.59 Sand 4/1 CRK Rosshill Jasper 30.25
Dec13'25 69 525R    A3 T2 3.43 4335 5th 7.50L EvAw,Blk 3 28.87 Sand 2/1 CRK Cogs Corner 29.39
Nov15'25 69 525R    A2 T4 3.42 6665 5th 6.0L EvAw,NvShw 28.87 Sand 5/1 CRK Let Fly Missy 29.29
Oct10'25 67 525R    A5 T6 3.39 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 28.99 Sand 1/1 CRK Rock Angel *28.99
Oct3'25  67 525R    A5 T4 3.56 4212 1st nk LdBS,HldOn 30.10 Sand 4/6 CRK Lads Blue Sky *30.10

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

P [28.85]RAFAS BEST
TR: Eamonn Morton[28.85-CRK] 63 9 1015Mr. Eamonn Morton/Mr. Terry  Killick (Char Mbd.B.(Ballymac Best-Rafa Babys Baby).Sep'21TPW €4,790

Dec19'25 60 525R    A4 T6 3.26 1111 2nd 0.5L VQaw,HdNrL 29.36 Sand 6/4 CRK Admiral Bluffer 29.39
Dec12'25 60 525R    A4 T5 3.25 1113 3rd 2.0L VQaw,EvCh 29.18 Sand 6/4 CRK Turbine Tigress 29.32
Oct3'25  61 525R    A4 T5 3.26 1111 2nd 0.5L VQaw,HdNrL 29.16 Sand 5/4 CRK Aherla Ronnie 29.19
Aug22'25 63 525R    A3 T5 3.36 1111 1st 0.75L FAw,HldOn 29.32 -.10 Slow 6/4 CRK Alderbrook *29.22
Jul6'24  60 330R    S1 T5 0.00 22 2nd 2.5L FAw,A 3rd 17.76 Sand 2/1 CRK Liberian Girl 17.93
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CGd:S1
BGd:S1

Q [18.02]HOLLYHILL KING
TR: Kieran Lynch[18.02-CRK] 12 4 13Mr. Gerard  Gubbins (Fermoy) Wbebd.D.(King Sheeran-Castlerock Pippa).Mar'24TPW €2,170

Dec27'25 68 525R    A2 T5 3.43 6555 5th 10.00L Blk 1,NvShw 29.20 Sand 4/1 CRK Waughs Man 29.90
Dec13'25 68 330R    S1 T5 0.00 33 1st 0.5L ChlRi,LdNrL 18.02 Sand 5/4 CRK Millridge Otis *18.02
Oct31'25 68 525R    A2 T5 3.37 2211 1st 1.5L EP,ALd 29.08 Sand 9/4 CRK Broken Best *29.08
Oct4'25  68 525R    A2 T6 3.42 3222 2nd 6L EvAw,ChlBS 28.39 Sand 2/1 CRK Sole Focus 28.81
Sep12'25 69 525R    A2 T6 3.46 2111 1st 3.5L Ld 2,FinWl 28.93 Sand 6/4 CRK Cluain Creed *28.93

CGd:S1
BGd:S1

R [17.89]CANVAS SHESAID
TR: Owner[17.89-CRK] 16 7 12Mr. Jeremiah  Kelleher (Killeagh) Ibk.B.(Doolin Duke-Nellies Belle).Aug'23TPW €1,995

Dec20'25 61 330R    S2 T3 0.00 11 1st 1L LdRu,FinWl 17.89 Sand 3/1 CRK Zan *17.89
Dec5'25  60 330R    S5 T2 0.00 11 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 18.07 Sand 6/4 CRK Our Power *18.07
Jul5'25  62 525R    A5 T3 4.12 1111 1st 4L QAw,ALd 29.76 -.10 Slow 2/1 YGL Witches West *29.66
Jun21'25 62 525R    A6 T4 4.13 1111 1st 11L VQaw,drclr 29.80 -.30 Slow 11/8 YGL Boherash Zoomie *29.50
May12'25 59 525R    A5 T3 4.24 1222 1st 1L CmAg,LdNrL 29.98 -.20 Slow 11/4 YGL Slaneyside Bud *29.78

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

S [29.00]Late-Sportsmans DashLAHANA DASH
TR: Owner[29.00-CRK] 61 9 1011Mr. Chris Walsh (Dunmanway) Mwbd.D.(Out Of Range Asb-Sportsmans Holly).Jul'21TPW €4,840

Dec20'25 70 525R    A3 T6 3.48 5546 6th 10.00L/n SlAw,Crd 3 29.04 Sand 4/1 CRK Idle Spark 29.78
Nov29'25 70 525R    A4 T6 3.36 1112 2nd 1.00L FAw,EvCh 29.08 Sand 3/1 CRK Carbery Flyer 29.15
Nov14'25 71 525R    A5 T3 3.49 2222 1st 1.5L Chl3/4,LdRi 29.40 Sand 5/2 CRK Dunbullogue Bear *29.40
Sep12'25 73 525R    A6 T6 3.44 2222 2nd 2.5L EvAw,Styd 29.10 Sand 5/2 CRK Sniperboulavogue 29.27
Sep6'24  73 525R    A4 T4 3.47 1111 1st 5.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.00 Sand 3/1 CRK Kilane Beauty *29.00

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

T [28.95]A REST
TR: Owner[28.95-CRK] 17 3 81Mr. Michael  Cooke (Leap) Ibk.D.(Malachi-Friendly).Apr'23TPW €1,320

Dec27'25 77 525R    A4 T1 3.61 5544 3rd 4L/hd StyOn,EvCh 29.32 Sand 2/1 CRK Lemon Maverick 29.61
Dec20'25 77 525R    A4 T2 3.39 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,FinWl 29.19 Sand 3/1 CRK Lemon Maverick *29.19
Dec13'25 75 525R    A3 T1 3.41 3443 3rd 3.50L EvAw,EvCh 28.87 Sand 2/1 CRK Cogs Corner 29.11
Sep20'25 77 550R    A2 T3 4.65 4222 3rd 5.5L EvAw,StyOn 29.94 Sand 4/1 CRK Broken Charm 30.32
Aug30'25 77 525R    A3 T2 3.36 4444 3rd 5.75L EvAw,CmAg 28.45+.10 Fast 5/2 CRK Hello My Friend 28.95

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

U [29.29]ROSSHILL JASPER
TR: Owner[29.29-CRK] 23 3 66Mr. Tadgh O'Keeffe (Carrigrohane) Wbk.D.(Explosive Boy-Bumblebee Zeta).Sep'23TPW €2,260

Dec27'25 76 525R    A3 T6 3.54 4331 1st 3.5L Chl 3,Ld 4 29.59 Sand 4/1 CRK Farnahoe Brandy *29.59
Dec13'25 75 525R    A3 T6 3.49 4345 5th 7.0L/nk EvAw,NvShw 28.95 Sand 4/1 CRK Noon Ballad 29.46
Dec6'25  75 525R    A3 T6 3.48 5555 5th 5.25L Bmp 1,NvSh 28.92 Sand 4/1 CRK Shronedraug Tom 29.29
Nov28'25 75 550R    A5 T6 4.69 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 30.54 Sand 5/2 CRK Turbine Tigress *30.54
Aug2'25  75 525R    A5 T6 3.42 2222 2nd 1.00L A 2nd,FinWl 29.04+.20 Fast 3/1 CRK Idle Bridge 29.31

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

V [28.80]WHIZZING DONALD
TR: Owner[28.48-LMK] 30 9 56Mr. Adam Hogg (Templemore) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Whizzing Katie).Oct'22TPW €4,675

Dec20'25 72 525R    AA0 T2 3.41 3344 4th 2.50L/hd/EvAw,RnOn 28.76 Sand 5/2 CRK Bombay Special 28.95
Nov30'25 72 525R    AA0 T2 1.26 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 28.51 Sand 7/1 LMKBallymac Brandan *28.51
Nov15'25 72 525R    AA0 T3 3.28 1334 5th 4.0L/nk VQaw,Fd 28.50 Sand 4/1 CRK Lone Calling 28.80
Nov8'25  72 525R    A1 T3 1.24 1111 1st 6.5L FAw,ALd 28.38+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKTally Ho Storm *28.48
Jun14'25 72 350R    SS0 T2 0.00 42 2nd 2.5L SlAw,StyWl 18.57+.05 Fast 7/4 LMKTinahue Pappone 18.79

CGd:S0
BGd:S0

W [17.81]DARING DIAMOND
TR: Owner[17.81-CRK] 11 5 13Mr. James  Maguire (Portlaw) Mbk.D.(Pestana-Daring Roxy).May'24TPW €3,420

Jan10'26 67 350R    S0 T6 0.00 52 3rd 4.00L EvAw,ClrRn 18.75 Sand 4/1 SPK Bomber Nina 19.03
Dec27'25 66 525R    A1 T2 3.34 2222 2nd 3.50L EP,AHandy 29.00 Sand 6/4 WFDShangarry Rose 29.24
Dec13'25 66 525R    A1 T3 3.17 1111 1st 0.5L EP,ALd 28.90+.10 Fast 5/2 WFDWhite Lightning *29.00
Sep25'25 65 350R    S2 T6 0.00 51 1st 0.5L Blk 1,Ld 2 18.94 Sand 3/1 SPK Badminton Treaty *18.94
Sep18'25 66 350R    S2 T6 0.00 42 2nd 1.50L SlAw,ClrRn 18.71 Sand 6/4 SPK Norway Bucko 18.81

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

X [28.92]Late-Waughs PipWAUGHS MAN
TR: Owner[28.92-CRK] 22 7 23Master Leon Waugh/Mr. George Waugh (Ba Ibe.D.(Slippy Cian-Moonlight Dancer).Aug'22TPW €2,475

Dec27'25 69 525R    A2 T1 3.31 1111 1st 2L QAw,ALd 29.20 Sand 2/1 CRK Millridge Jayden *29.20
Dec13'25 69 525R    A2 T4 3.45 1111 2nd hd Ld 1,HdNrL 29.11 Sand 5/2 CRK Arclight Jet 29.12
Nov29'25 70 525R    A2 T4 3.42 4455 6th 16.75L Bmp 1,NvSh 28.68 Sand 6/1 CRK Droopys Croia 29.85
Aug9'25  70 525R    A2 T3 3.33 2111 4th 0.75L/hd/Ld 2,EvCh 29.11+.20 Fast 9/4 CRK Tartan Gra 29.38
Dec14'24 71 525R    A3 T3 3.40 2111 1st sh Ld 2,HldOn 28.92 Sand 3/1 CRK Pasgettii *28.92
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CGd:A2
BGd:A2

Y [28.92]BEANOS RODGE
TR: Peter Mannix[28.92-CRK] 24 6 32Mr. Adrian Mannix (Kilworth) Wbebd.D.(Vulturi-Seomra Oreo).Sep'22TPW €2,150

Dec20'25 72 550R    A2 T6 4.72 5555 4th 8.0L SlAw,ClrRn 30.01 Sand 4/1 CRK Jade One 30.57
Dec6'25  72 550R    A2 T6 4.71 3334 1st sh StyWl,LdNrL 30.41 Sand 3/1 CRK Vedfield Tiger *30.41
Nov29'25 72 525R    A3 T6 3.40 5333 1st 2L ChlRi,LdRi 28.92 Sand 6/4 CRK Bobsleigh Tip *28.92
Nov14'25 73 525R    A2 T5 3.38 2234 4th 2.00L EP,RnOn 28.90 Sand 3/1 CRK Acoustic Belle 29.04
Jun27'25 76 575R    A5 T5 5.98 1111 1st 3.5L Ld 1,ALd 31.78 Sand 1/1 CRK Quivers Drama *31.78

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

Z [28.99]ARCLIGHT JET
TR: Owner[28.99-CRK] 21 6 23Mr. Mort Buckley (Macroom) Wbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Crescent Tibet).May'23TPW €2,475

Dec27'25 78 525R    A2 T6 3.36 5444 3rd 4.50L EP,StyOn 29.20 Sand 3/1 CRK Waughs Man 29.51
Dec13'25 78 525R    A2 T6 3.44 2222 1st hd ChlRi,LdNrL 29.11 Sand 6/4 CRK Waughs Man *29.11
Nov14'25 77 525R    A3 T6 3.42 2221 1st nk Chl3/4,Ld 4 29.06 Sand 6/4 CRK Itsnotanoption *29.06
Nov7'25  76 525R    A3 T6 3.34 2221 1st 3L Chl3/4,Ld 4 29.00 Sand 1/1 CRK Trumpers Layla *29.00
Aug8'25  78 525R    A3 T6 3.36 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 28.79+.20 Fast 7/4 CRK Rosebank Ben *28.99


